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           Sku’s                       53
           Pieces                    714
   

70517 - Dollar Quarter Pallet

Side 1

Side 2
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70668 - Flexible Straws
21478   Flexible Straws,  Striped, 100ct 
         Pieces             108

70669 - Flexible Straws
21479   Flexible Straws,  Striped, 75ct 
         Pieces             144

70311,70668 & 70669 -  Jumbo & Flexible Straw Displays

70311 - Jumbo Straws
21840   Jumbo Straws, 25ct
       Pieces               108
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   21478       Flexible Straws, Striped, 100ct   
   21420       Smoothie Straws, Neon, 50ct                     

                 Pieces             108 
                 

60 pc
48 pc

70696 -Jumbo & Flexible Straws70670 - Flexible & Smoothie Straws

   21840      Jumbo Straws, 25ct
   21478      Flexible Straws, 100ct  
   
                 Pieces            108
      

36 pc
72 pc
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   21478       Flexible Straws, Striped, 100ct   
   21420       Smoothie Straws, Neon, 50ct                     

                 Pieces             108 
                 

60 pc
48 pc

70696 -Jumbo & Flexible Straws70670 - Flexible & Smoothie Straws

   21840      Jumbo Straws, 25ct
   21478      Flexible Straws, 100ct  
   
                 Pieces            108
      

36 pc
72 pc

    21940   Assorted Large Clip     96 pc            

                 Pieces               96 
              

70363 - Bag Clip Display70361 - Bag Clip Display

    21788   Magnetic Clips, Rubber Tip 4pk   120 pc        

                       Pieces             120 
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70357 - Bag Clip Display

   21940        Assorted Large Clip
   21805        Mini Clips 2pc-Orange & Purple   
   21806        Mini Clips 2pc- Green & Blue       
   21790        Bag Clips Micro 4pc

                        Pieces               120
                     

70358- Bag Clip Display

   21940    Assorted Large Clip                       
   21805    Mini Clips 2pc-Orange & Purple     
   21806    Mini Clips 2pc-Green & Blue                  
   21788    Magnetic Clips, Rubber Tip 4pc      
 
                       Pieces                      120
                   

48 pc
24 pc
24 pc
24 pc

48 pc
24 pc
24 pc
24 pc

70357- Bag Clip Display
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70385 - Bag Clip Display

42023   Large Bag Clip, 4pc  24pc
21788   Magnetic Bag Clips, 4pc  24pc

 Pieces           48
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70690 - Bag Clip Display

   21292         Large Bag Clip                      96 pc
   21480         Magnetic Clip, 2 pc               48 pc

                    Pieces              144
                   

70278 - Bag Clip Display

21292   Large Bag Clip                        72 pc
21480   Magnetic Clip, 2 pc                 36 pc
20840   Bread & bagel Clips, 6 pc        36 pc 
  
                      Pieces            144
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70990 - Baking Cups - Everyday 

   21815    Handprints Baking Cups, 50ct    
   21816    Balloons Baking Cups, 50ct        
   21817    Thumbprints Baking Cups,50ct   
   21818    Stars Baking Cups, 50ct             

                     Pieces              96
                     

48 pc 
48 pc 
36 pc 
24 pc
24 pc

   21731    Birthday Candles 24pk, Designs
   21732    Birthday Candles 24pk, Stars
   21733    Happy Birthday Candles 12pk
   21734    Birthday Candles 12pk, 6”
   21735    Happy Birthday Candle Set      
                                  
                   Pieces            180

70962 - Birthday Candle Display

24 pc 
24 pc 
24 pc 
24 pc
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70648 - Birthday Candle

21411   Happy Birthday Candle  
21412   Balloon Candles               
21413   Swirl Candles w/Holder       
21414   Primary Color                       
21415   Double Spiral                       
21416   Neon Spiral                         
21415   Spiral Re-light                      
21418   Large Spiral                          
21419   Large Straight                      

                        Pieces           216
                 

70649- Birthday Candle
With Numbers

12 pc
12 pc
12 pc
12 pc
12 pc
12 pc
12 pc

24 pc
24 pc
24 pc
24 pc
24 pc
24 pc
24 pc
24 pc
24 pc

21401 #1     12 pc           21412  Balloon              
21402 #2     12 pc           21413  Swirl w/Holder    
21403 #3     12 pc           21414  Primary Colors    
21404 #4     12 pc           21415  Double Spiral      
21405 #5      6 pc            21416  Neon Sprial
21406 #6      6 pc            21417  Spiral Re-light     
21407 #7      6 pc            21418  Large Spiral        
21408 #8      6 pc
21409 #9      6 pc                      
21410 #0      6 pc   
                                                
                                             

Pieces              180
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70352 - Birthday Candles - Mini Rack

21411            Happy Birthday Candle, 1pc          $0.58               24 pc
21412            Balloon Candle, 3 pc                      $0.58               24 pc
21731            Birthday Candle, Designs, 24 pc    $0.65               48 pc
21732            Birthday Candle, Stars, 24 pc         $0.65               48 pc
21733            Birthday Candle, 12 pc                   $0.65               48 pc

            Pieces      192
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70383  - Party Accessory Display

   21841   Crazy Straw, 2pc 
   21828   Drinking Straw, Palm Tree, 8pc  
   21826   Drinking Straw, Umbrella, 8pc 
   21827   Drinking Straw, Flower, 8pc  
   21899   Mini Tongs, Bamboo 4”, 8pc  
   21894   Party Picks, Oval, 20pc
   21895   Party Picks, Hearts, 20pc  
   21896   Party Picks, Stars, 20pc   
   21080   Cocktail Sword Spears, 30pc 
   21081   Cocktail Spears,  100pc    
   20912   Hors d’ Oeuvre Forks, 24pc  
   21446   Disposable Shot Glass, 12pc
   21897   Party Sticks, Triangle 40pc
   21272   Party Umbrella Sticks, 24pc
   21422   Stirrers 5", 150pc
   21825   Plastic Stirrer, Palm Tree 8pc

12 pc
12 pc 
12 pc
12 pc
12 pc
12 pc
12 pc
12 pc
12 pc
12 pc
12 pc
12 pc
12 pc
12 pc
12 pc
12 pc

Pieces                      192Case                       32

21912 Cutlery Set PDQ

40013 - Everyday Cookie Cutters

     21484      Cookie Cutters, Everyday           
                           Pieces                 96
                    
                                       

12 pc. Each of 8 Designs

21912   24pc Cutlery Set: 8 Forks,
             8 Knives, 8 Spoons

   8 Sets/PDQ, 4 PDQ/Case
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70383  - Party Accessory Display

   21841   Crazy Straw, 2pc 
   21828   Drinking Straw, Palm Tree, 8pc  
   21826   Drinking Straw, Umbrella, 8pc 
   21827   Drinking Straw, Flower, 8pc  
   21899   Mini Tongs, Bamboo 4”, 8pc  
   21894   Party Picks, Oval, 20pc
   21895   Party Picks, Hearts, 20pc  
   21896   Party Picks, Stars, 20pc   
   21080   Cocktail Sword Spears, 30pc 
   21081   Cocktail Spears,  100pc    
   20912   Hors d’ Oeuvre Forks, 24pc  
   21446   Disposable Shot Glass, 12pc
   21897   Party Sticks, Triangle 40pc
   21272   Party Umbrella Sticks, 24pc
   21422   Stirrers 5", 150pc
   21825   Plastic Stirrer, Palm Tree 8pc

12 pc
12 pc 
12 pc
12 pc
12 pc
12 pc
12 pc
12 pc
12 pc
12 pc
12 pc
12 pc
12 pc
12 pc
12 pc
12 pc

Pieces                      192Case                       32

21912 Cutlery Set PDQ

40013 - Everyday Cookie Cutters

     21484      Cookie Cutters, Everyday           
                           Pieces                 96
                    
                                       

12 pc. Each of 8 Designs

21912   24pc Cutlery Set: 8 Forks,
             8 Knives, 8 Spoons

   8 Sets/PDQ, 4 PDQ/Case
 

70959 - SS Flatware w/Holder
 

  21710  20pc Flatware Set      18 pc
                    w/Holder        
 

 

Pieces 18
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70944 - Stainless Steel Serving Tools

   10110    Stainless Steel Turner                    
   10130    Stainless Steel Basting Spoon       
   10131    Stainless Steel Slotted Spoon         
   10140    Stainless Steel Fork                      
   10141    Stainless Steel Salad Server          
   10160    Stainless Steel Ladle                     
   10180    Stainless Steel Pie Server              
 
                               Pieces             114
                      

12 pc
24 pc
12 pc 
12 pc
  6 pc
24 pc 
24 pc
 

   21711   Dinner Fork, 3pc          36 pc
   21712   Tablespoon, 3pc          24 pc
   21713   Teaspoon, 3pc             24 pc
   21714   Knife, 2pc                   12 pc
    
                      Pieces              96
 

70960 - Stainless Steel Flatware 
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Silicone Tool Shelf Displays

70338 Silicone Spoon Spatula, 6 colors

70359 Silicone Spaghetti Fork, 6 colors

 
                All Shelf Displays
               Pieces               18
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Silicone Tool Shelf Displays 

 
                All Shelf Displays
               Pieces                18
    

70337 Silicone Spatula, 6 colors

70333 Silicone Turner, 6 colors
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Silicone Tool Shelf Displays 

70334 Silicone Basting Spoon, 6 colors

 
               All Shelf Displays
               Pieces              18
    

70336 Silicone Ladle, 6 colors

70335 Silicone Mixing Spoon, 6 colors
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               Pieces               12
          

70356 Silicone Tongs, 4 colors

Silicone Tool Shelf Displays 

               70355 Silicone Whisk, 4 colors
                          Pieces              12
                        

70339 Silicone Basting 
Brush, 6 colors

               
               Pieces              18
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               Pieces               12
          

70356 Silicone Tongs, 4 colors

Silicone Tool Shelf Displays 

               70355 Silicone Whisk, 4 colors
                          Pieces              12
                        

70339 Silicone Basting 
Brush, 6 colors

               
               Pieces              18
   

70324 - Silicone Baking Display

Pieces                  78

13165    13265  13365   13465   13565   Spatula                6 pc ea
13167                13367   13467   13567   Spoon Spatula      6 pc ea
                                       13472   13572   Whisk                  6 pc ea
                          13372                             Whisk                12 pc ea

Orange  Yellow  Green    Blue     Purple

70354 - Silicone Tong Display

13085                Tongs, Red                     12 pc
13385                Tongs, Green                 12 pc
13485                Tongs, Blue                    12 pc
13585                Tongs, Purple                 12 pc

Pieces                         48
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70322 - Silicone Cooking Helpers 70323 - Assorted Silicone Tools

 Orange  Green     Blue     Purple
13110    13310    13410   13510     Turner             6pc ea
13130    13330    13430   13530     Basting Spoon 6pc ea
13160    13360    13460   13560     Ladle              6pc ea

Pieces                         72

 13131             13331   13431 13531 Mixing Spoon   6 pc ea 
 13165  13265 13365   13465 13565 Spatula            6 pc ea
 13167             13367   13467 13567 Spoon Spatula  6 pc ea 

Orange  Yellow  Green   Blue     Purple

Pieces                          78
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70322 - Silicone Cooking Helpers 70323 - Assorted Silicone Tools

 Orange  Green     Blue     Purple
13110    13310    13410   13510     Turner             6pc ea
13130    13330    13430   13530     Basting Spoon 6pc ea
13160    13360    13460   13560     Ladle              6pc ea

Pieces                         72

 13131             13331   13431 13531 Mixing Spoon   6 pc ea 
 13165  13265 13365   13465 13565 Spatula            6 pc ea
 13167             13367   13467 13567 Spoon Spatula  6 pc ea 

Orange  Yellow  Green   Blue     Purple

Pieces                          78

70332 - Silicone Tool Rack

Pieces            180

13010    Turner, Red
13110    Turner, Orange
13210    Turner, Yellow
13310    Turner, Green
13410    Turner, Blue
13510    Turner, Purple

13030    Basting Spoon, Red
13130    Basting Spoon, Orange
13230    Basting Spoon, Yellow
13330    Basting Spoon, Green
13430    Basting Spoon, Blue
13530    Basting Spoon, Purple

13060    Ladle, Red
13160    Ladle, Orange
13260    Ladle, Yellow
13360    Ladle, Green
13460    Ladle, Blue
13560    Ladle, Purple

13065    Spatula, Red
13165    Spatula, Orange
13265    Spatula, Yellow
13365    Spatula, Green
13465    Spatula, Blue
13565    Spatula, Purple

13067    Spoon Spatula, Red
13167    Spoon Spatula, Orange
13267    Spoon Spatula, Yellow
13367    Spoon Spatula, Green
13467    Spoon Spatula, Blue
13567    Spoon Spatula, Purple

6 pc
6 pc
6 pc
6 pc
6 pc
6 pc

6 pc
6 pc
6 pc
6 pc
6 pc
6 pc

6 pc
6 pc
6 pc
6 pc
6 pc
6 pc

6 pc
6 pc
6 pc
6 pc
6 pc
6 pc

6 pc 
6 pc
6 pc
6 pc
6 pc
6 pc
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70365 - Silicone Tool Bucket Rack

Pieces                   204

13010   Turner, Red
13110   Turner, Orange
13210   Turner, Yellow
13310   Turner, Green
13410   Turner, Blue
13510   Turner, Purple

13030   Basting Spoon, Red
13130   Basting Spoon, Orange
13230   Basting Spoon, Yellow
13330   Basting Spoon, Green
13430   Basting Spoon, Blue
13530   Basting Spoon, Purple

13060   Ladle, Red
13160   Ladle, Orange
13260   Ladle, Yellow
13360   Ladle, Green
13460   Ladle, Blue
13560   Ladle, Purple

13065   Spatula, Red
13165   Spatula, Orange
13265   Spatula, Yellow
13365   Spatla, Green
13465   Spatula, Blue
13565   Spatula, Purple

13041   Spaghetti Fork, Red
13141   Spaghetti Fork, Orange
13241   Spaghetti Fork, Yellow
13341   Spaghetti Fork, Green
13441   Spaghetti Fork, Blue
13541   Spaghetti Fork, Purple

6 pc
6 pc
6 pc
6 pc
6 pc
6 pc

6 pc
6 pc
6 pc
6 pc
6 pc
6 pc

3 pc
3 pc
3 pc
3 pc
3 pc
3 pc

3 pc
3 pc
3 pc
3 pc
3 pc
3 pc

3 pc
3 pc
3 pc
3 pc
3 pc
3 pc

Two Buckets
13031  Mixing Spoon, Red
13131  Mixing Spoon, Orange
13231  Mixing Spoon, Yellow
13331  Mixing Spoon, Green
13431  Mixing Spoon, Blue
13531  Mixing Spoon, Purple

13070  Basting Brush, Red
13170  Basting Brush, Orange
13270  Basting Brush, Yellow
13370  Basting Brush, Green
13470  Basting Brush, Blue
13570  Basting Brush, Purple

13067  Spoon Spatula, Red
13167  Spoon Spatula, Orange
13267  Spoon Spatula, Yellow
13367  Spoon Spatula, Green
13467  Spoon Spatula, Blue
13567  Spoon Spatula, Purple

13372  Wire Whisk, Green
13472  Wire Whisk, Blue
13572  Wire Whisk, Purple

13385  Tongs, Green
13485  Tongs, Blue
13585  Tongs, Purple

3 pc
3 pc
3 pc
3 pc
3 pc
3 pc

3 pc
3 pc
3 pc
3 pc
3 pc
3 pc

3 pc
3 pc
3 pc
3 pc
3 pc
3 pc

4 pc
4 pc
4 pc

4 pc
4 pc
4 pc

One Bucket

One Bucket

One Bucket

One Bucket

One Bucket

Two Buckets

One Bucket

One Bucket

One Bucket
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70244 - Promo Black Nylon Tools

   17106      Jumbo Turner, Black Nylon  
   17110      Slotted Turner, Black Nylon    
   17130      Basting Spoon, Black Nylon
   17131      Slotted Spoon, Black Nylon
   17140      Fork, Black Nylon
   17141      Spaghetti Fork, Black Nylon
   17160      Ladle, Black Nylon
 
                Pieces          144
            

70640 - Plastic Kitchen Tools

   18800       Turner, Black Plastic
   18806       Jumbo Turner, Black Plastic
   18810       Slotted Turner, Black Plastic
   18830       Basting Spoon, Black Plastic
   18831       Slotted Spoon, Black Plastic
   18841       Spaghetti Fork, Black Plastic
   18860       Ladle, Black Plastic

                      Pieces            144

12 pc
24 pc
36 pc
24 pc
12 pc
24 pc
12 pc
 

24 pc
12 pc
24 pc
36 pc
24 pc
12 pc
12 pc
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Blue    Green    Purple 
17210 17310  17410   Slotted Turner    18 pc ea
17230 17330   17430   Basting Spoon   12 pc ea
17231 17331   17431   Slotted Spoon      6 pc ea
17241 17341  14441   Spaghetti Fork     6 pc ea
17260 17360  17460   Ladle                  6 pc ea

70911 - Nylon Tool Display

Pieces      144

24
Phone: (800) 628-3794 Fax: (800) 416-7448 Email: orders@chefcraft.com

Ev
er

yd
ay



70294 - Kitchen Tool Assortment Rack

17110    Slotted Turner, Promo Black Nylon
17130    Basting Spoon, Promo Black Nylon
17131    Slotted Spoon, Promo Black Nylon
17141    Spaghetti Fork, Promo Black Nylon
17160    Soup Ladle, Promo Black Nylon

17210    Slotted Turner, Promo Blue Nylon
17230    Basting Spoon, Promo Blue Nylon
17231    Slotted Spoon, Promo Blue Nylon
17241    Spaghetti Fork, Promo Blue Nylon
17260    Soup Ladle, Promo Blue Nylon

17310    Slotted Turner, Promo Green Nylon
17330    Basting Spoon, Promo Green Nylon
17331    Slotted Spoon, Promo Green Nylon
17341    Spaghetti Fork, Promo Green Nylon
17360    Soup Ladle, Promo Green Nylon

17410    Slotted Turner, Promo Purple Nylon
17430    Basting Spoon, Promo Purple Nylon
17431    Slotted Spoon, Promo Purple Nylon
17441    Spaghetti Fork, Promo Purple Nylon
17460    Soup Ladle, Promo Purple Nylon

18800    Solid Turner, Black Plastic
18806    Jumbo Turner, Black Plastic
18810    Slotted Turner, Black Plastic
18830    Basting Spoon, Black Plastic
18831    Slotted Spoon, Black Plastic
18841    Spaghetti Fork, Black Plastic
18860    Soup Ladle, Black Plastic
18880    Pie Server, Black Plastic

26846    Chrome Plated Whisk, 10 inch
26848    Chrome Plated Whisk, 12 inch

                                Pieces             468
         

24 pc
12 pc
12 pc
12 pc
12 pc

24 pc
12 pc
12 pc
12 pc
12 pc

24 pc
12 pc
12 pc
12 pc
12 pc

24 pc
12 pc
12 pc
12 pc
12 pc

24 pc
12 pc
24 pc
24 pc
12 pc
12 pc
12 pc 
12 pc

24 pc
24 pc
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70207 - Promotional Kitchen Tool Assortment

17106       Jumbo Turner, Promo Black Nylon
17110       Slotted Turner, Promo Black Nylon
17130       Basting Spoon, Promo Black Nylon
17131       Slotted Spoon, Promo Black Nylon
17140       Fork, Promo Black Nylon
17141       Spaghetti Fork, Promo Black Nylon
17150       Skimmer, Promo Black Nylon
17160       Soup Ladle, Promo Black Nylon

18800       Solid Turner, Black Plastic
18806       Jumbo Turner, Black Plastic
18810       Slotted Turner, Black Plastic
18830       Basting Spoon, Black Plastic
18831       Slotted Spoon, Black Plastic
18840       Fork, Black Plastic
18841       Spaghetti Fork, Black Plastic
18860       Soup Ladle, Black Plastic
18880       Pie Server, Black Plastic

19000       Solid Turner, White Plastic
19006       Jumbo Turner, White Plastic
19010       Slotted Turner, White Plastic
19030       Basting Spoon, White Plastic
19031       Slotted Spoon, White Plastic
19040       Fork, White Plastic
19041       Spaghetti Fork, White Plastic
19060       Soup Ladle, White Plastic
19080       Pie Server, White Plastic

26843       Chrome Plated Whisk, 8 inch
26846       Chrome Plated Whisk, 10 inch
26848       Chrome Plated Whisk, 12 inch

24 pc
36 pc
36 pc
12 pc
12 pc
12 pc
12 pc
12 pc

24 pc
12 pc
24 pc
24 pc
12 pc
12 pc
12 pc
12 pc
12 pc

24 pc
12 pc
24 pc
24 pc
12 pc
12 pc
12 pc
12 pc
12 pc

12 pc
24 pc
24 pc

Pieces            504
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70953 - Flexible Turners Display

   21313  Flexible Turner, Small   
   21314  Flexible Turner, Jumbo 
  
                     Pieces              96

70259 - Stainless Steel Tools Display

60 pc
36 pc

24 pc
24 pc
36 pc
24 pc
12 pc
12 pc
 

   10210        Solid Turner, Stainless Steel
   10211        Slotted Turner, Stainless Steel
   10230        Solid Spoon, Stainless Steel
   10231        Slotted Spoon, Stainless Steel
   10240        Fork, Stainless Steel 
   10260        Ladle, Stainless Steel

                                         Pieces         132
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70367 - Kitchen Tool And Gadget Assortment

   17210     Slotted Turner, Blue
   17230     Basting Spoon, Blue
   17231     Slotted Spoon, Blue   
   17241     Spaghetti Fork, Blue
   17260     Ladle, Blue
   17310     Slotted Turner, Green
   17330     Basting Spoon, Green
   17331     Slotted Spoon, Green   
   17341     Spaghetti Fork, Green
   17360     Ladle, Green
   20424     Handy Hooks, 4 ½ Inch
   20426     Measuring Cup, 1 Cup, Clear
   20434     Measuring Spoon Set
   20579     Rubber Spoon Spatula
   20632     High Temp Spatula
   20639     Stir Fry Tool
   20722     Paper Towel Holder
   20732     Vegetable Peeler
   20746     Ice Cream Scoop, White 
   20748     Folding Funnel
   20883     Utility Knife, 5 3/8 in.
   20963     Corkscrew w/Wood Handle
   20913     Bottle Scrubber
   21118     Butterfly Can Opener
   21292     Large Bag Clip w/Rubber Tip
   21465     Silicone Basting Brush
   21474     BBQ Skewer, Bamboo, 12 Inch
   21476     Paring Knives, White Handle
   26846     10 in. Whisk - Chrome Plated
   26848     12 in. Whisk - Chrome Plated

12 pc
24 pc
24 pc
12 pc
12 pc
12 pc
24 pc
24 pc
12 pc
12 pc
12 pc
12 pc
24 pc
24 pc
24 pc
24 pc
24 pc
12 pc
12 pc
24 pc
24 pc
24 pc
12 pc
24 pc
24 pc
24 pc
24 pc
12 pc
12 pc
24 pc

 Pieces            564
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70362 - Kitchen Tool And Gadget Assortment

   17106     Jumbo Turner, Black
   17110     Slotted Turner, Black
   17130     Basting Spoon, Black
   17131     Slotted Spoon, Black   
   17141     Spaghetti Fork, Black
   17160     Ladle, Black
   20163     Jumbo Spatula, 13 ½ Inch
   20424     Handy Hooks, 4 ½ Inch
   20426     Measuring Cup, 1 Cup, Clear
   20579     Rubber Spoon Spatula
   20632     High Temp Spatula
   20434     Measuring Spoons
   20639     Stir Fry Tool
   20722     Paper Towel Holder
   20732     Vegetable Peeler
   20746     Ice Cream Scoop, White 
   20748     Folding Funnel
   20779     Granny Knife, S.S. Blade
   20883     Utility Knife, 5 3/8 in.
   20913     Bottle Scrubber
   20963     Corkscrew w/ Wood Handle
   21118     Butterfly Can Opener
   21121     Toothpicks, 3-Pack, 150 pc
   21164     Egg Slicer
   21292     Large Bag Clip w/Rubber Tip
   21465     Silicone Basting Brush
   21474     BBQ Skewer, Bamboo, 12 Inch
   21476     Paring Knives, White Handle
   26846     10 in. Whisk - Chrome Plated
   26848     12 in. Whisk - Chrome Plated

12 pc
12 pc
24 pc
24 pc
12 pc
12 pc
24 pc
12 pc
12 pc
24 pc
24 pc
24 pc
24 pc
24 pc
12 pc
12 pc
24 pc
12 pc
24 pc
24 pc
24 pc
24 pc
24 pc
24 pc
24 pc
24 pc
24 pc
12 pc
12 pc
24 pc

 Pieces             576
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21996    Wooden Spoons Green 12pc
     w/ Silicone Handle
21997     Wooden Spoons Red 12pc
     w/ Silicone Handle
21998     Wooden Spoons Purple 12pc
     w/ Silicone Handle

Pieces           36

70376- Wooden Spoons Display
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70934 - Pill Organizer Display 70656 - Scissors Display

   20997        Household Scissors  
   21000        Kitchen Shears    
   21212        Kitchen Scissors 

                    Pieces             108

               

   21227      Jumbo Pill Organizer       
   21228      Pill Organizer                
   21309      Pocket Pill Pack           
   21351      Pill Organizer- Round         

                   Pieces                 120

36 pc
36 pc
36 pc
 

24 pc
48 pc
24 pc
24 pc
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70476 - Trivet/Grabber  70948 - Pizza Cutter Display

   21578   Silicone Trivet, Spiral Design
   21579   Silicone Trivet, Basket Weave
   21580   Silicone Trivet, Square Design
   21577   Silicone Grabber
  
                    Pieces             96

24 pc
24 pc  
24 pc
24 pc

21370   Pizza Cutter-Large, Black Handle   72 pc

Pieces           72
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70984 - Steak Knife Display

   20979         Steak Knives, 4 pc
   21132         Steak Knives, 2 pc 

                       Pieces               72 

70348 - Knife/Vegetable Peeler

36 pc
36 pc

21926       Knife Set,  3pc          
21856       Vegetable Peeler  

Pieces                     48

24 pc
24 pc
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70346 - Knife Display 70347 - Knife Display

Pieces                48

21920     Paring Knife, 3in      
21921     Utility Knife, 5in      
21922     Carving Knife, 8in.  
21923     Bread Knife, 8in.     
21924     Chef Knife, 8in.
21925     Santoku Knife, 6 in       

12 pc
12 pc
  6 pc
  6 pc
12 pc
12 pc

Pieces                    60

21920      Paring Knife, 3in.
21921      Utility Knife, 5in.
21924      Chef Knife, 8in.
21926      Knife Set, 3pc.  

18 pc
  6 pc
12 pc
12 pc
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 70349 - Produce Display

   21643  Julienne Peeler- Fine, Yellow 
   21644  Julienne Peeler- Coarse, Green
   21645  Tomato/Kiwi Peeler, Red 
   21646  Vegetable Peeler, Blue
   21596  Lemon Squeezer, Yellow
   20021  Apple Slicer/Corer, SS Blade
   21928  Collapsible Colander  

           Pieces               66

  6 pc
  6 pc  
  6 pc
12 pc
12 pc
12 pc
12 pc

 70350 -Knife/Colander Display

     21928  Collapsible Colander  
     21920  Paring Knife, 3in
     21924  Chef Knife, 8in.
     21925  Santoku Knife

                        Pieces                  42

24 pc
  6 pc
  6 pc
  6 pc  
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Assorted Color Cutting Board PDQ's

21933
Bamboo Cutting Board with
Silicone Non-Slip Feet

                                 
                           Pieces               6

21934
Bamboo Cutting Board with
Silicone Non-Slip Feet

                                        
                             Pieces              6

21935
Bamboo Cutting Board 
with Collapsible Colander and
Silicone Non-Slip Feet

                                
                               Pieces             6

Each PDQ contains 6 Cutting Boards.
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70465 - Plastic Cutting Boards

   21553  Cutting Board,  13 x 8            
   21554  Cutting Board,  17.5 x 11 
   20965  Cutting Board, Paddle      
   21296  Flexible Cutting Sheet       

                      Pieces                      84

70474 - Combo Cutting Boards

21553  Cutting Board, White, 13x8                                    
21554  Cutting Board, White, 17.5x11     
20965  Cutting Board, Paddle                  
21588  Cutting Board, Bamboo 7.5x14     
21589  Cutting Board, Bamboo 9.5x12.5  
21590  Cutting Board, Bamboo 11x15      
                       Pieces                        60

  24 pc
  12 pc
  24 pc
  24 pc

12 pc
  6 pc
12 pc
12 pc
12 pc
  6 pc
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   21831   Grater/Zester- Fine                   12 pc
   21832   Grater- Medium                       12 pc
   21833   Grater- Coarse                         12 pc
   21834   Grater- Ribbon                         12 pc

                       Pieces                 48
 

70247 - Grater Display

Zester/Fine

Medium

Coarse

Ribbon

70265 - Cutting Mats/Paring Knives

21296  Flexible Cutting/Chopping Mat           72 pc 
21131  Paring Knives, 2 pc (Black)                  12 pc
20980  Paring Knives, 4 pc (White)                 12 pc
     
                        Pieces                   96
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21601  Mixing Bowl 1.5 qt. .
21602  Mixing Bowl 3 qt
21603  Mixing Bowl 5 qt  
 
    
               Pieces                        33

70379- Non Skid Bottom Stainless Steel Bowl Display

9 pc
9 pc
6 pc

21715  Mixing Bowl 1 qt
21716  Mixing Bowl 1.5 qt
21717  Mixing Bowl 3 qt 
21718  Mixing Bowl 5 qt 
21719  Mixing Bowl 8 qt 
 
                  Pieces                  60
 

70958 - Matte Stainless Steel Bowl Display

12 pc
12 pc
12 pc
12 pc
12 pc
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21945    Stainless Steel Colander   18pc
Pieces          18

70371 - Stainless Steel Colander Display

70372 - Assorted Stainless Steel Colander Display

21946    Stainless Steel Colander- 7.5”      12pc
21947    Stainless Steel Colander- 8.5”      12pc
21848    Stainless Steel Colander- 11”       12pc

Pieces         36
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21946    Stainless Steel Colander- 7.5”      12pc
21947    Stainless Steel Colander- 8.5”      12pc
21848    Stainless Steel Colander- 11”       12pc

Pieces         36

70203 - Can Opener Display

       20642         Can Opener           72 pc 

                       Pieces            72

70380 - Pizza Peel Display

       21992         Pizza Peel           6 pc 

                       Pieces                6

70918 - Insulated Lunch Pail

   21634  Insulated Lunch Pail 
   
                            Pieces                 18

18 pc
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70933 - Toothpick Display 70694 - Toothpick Display

   21515     Toothpicks, 350 ct, Ceramic   

                                            Pieces                72
                                            

  21704   Toothpicks, 2pk-150/cont   108 pc
  21705   Frilled Picks                          24 pc  
  21272   Party Umbrella Sticks            12 pc

                      Pieces               144

72 pc
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70291 - Toothpick Display

   21121     Toothpicks, 3-Pack, 150 pc
   21830     Toothpicks, 2-Pack, 60 pc
   
                   Pieces              120
      

72 pc
48 pc
 

20968      Corkscrew/Bottle Opener   
21318      Waiters Corkscrew            
20168      Corkscrew, Winged           

               Pieces                 84
     

70950 - Corkscrew/Bottle Opener

24 pc
24 pc
36 pc
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 70384 - Bar Items Display 70665  - Wine Lovers Assortment

   20168      Corkscrew, Wing Type 
   20174      Travel Corkscrew w/Sheath  
   20968      Corkscrew / Bottle Opener
   21238      Bottle Stoppers, 2 pc.
   21265      Corkscrew w/Knife
   21445      Wine Server / Saver
   20963      Corkscrew w/Wood Handle
   21318      Waiters Corkscrew
   
                                  Pieces            156
                                

24 pc
24 pc
24 pc
24 pc
12 pc
12 pc
12 pc
24 pc
 

21422   Stirrers, 150 pc
21445   Wine Server / Saver  
21081   Cocktail Spears, 100 pc   
21080   Cocktail Sword Spears, 30 pc   
21069   Cork Coaster, Plastic Frame    
21446   Disposable Shot Glass, 12 pc
21825   Palm Tree Stirrers
20174   Travel Corkscrew w/Sheath     
21272   Party Umbrella Sticks 
20963   Corkscrew w/Wood Handle  
21283   Shot Glass - Measurer    
21291   Bottle Pourer
21481   Bottle Opener
21850   2oz Disposable Shot Glass
 Pieces              168

12 pc
12 pc
12 pc
12 pc
12 pc
12 pc
12 pc
12 pc
12 pc
12 pc
12 pc
12 pc
12 pc
12 pc
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40022 - Water Bottle  

Pieces         16 

21942 Water Bottle 16 pcs

40023 -  Patterned Coffee Mugs

Pieces            16

21943  Coffee Mugs  16pcs
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21959    Coffee Mug     16pc

Pieces         16

40030 - Patterned Travel Mug

40031 - Patterned Travel Mug

21977    Coffee Mug      16pc

Pieces         16
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21959    Coffee Mug     16pc

Pieces         16

21977    Coffee Mug      16pc

Pieces         16
 

21919    Water Bottle, 16oz     16pc
     Break Resistant

Pieces         16

40025 - Water Bottle PDQ

40026 - Water Bottle PDQ

21931    Water Bottle, 27oz     16pc

Pieces         16
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21957      Vacuum Insulated Can, 16oz   16pc

Pieces         16

40028 - Vacuum Insulated Can

40027 -Vacuum Insulated Bottle

21932      Vacuum Insulated Bottle, 16oz   16pc

Pieces         16
    21785    Coffee Mug, 16 oz     16pc

                 Stainless Steel            

           Pieces            16
  

40020 - Coffee Mugs PDQ
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21932      Vacuum Insulated Bottle, 16oz   16pc

Pieces         16
    21785    Coffee Mug, 16 oz     16pc

                 Stainless Steel            

           Pieces            16
  

40020 - Coffee Mugs PDQ

21958    Travel Mug, 28oz     9pc
     Vacuum Insulated

Pieces           9

40029 - Vacuum Insulated Travel Mug
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40017 - Travel Mug PDQ

   21660           Travel Mug, 16 oz     16pc
                       (4 Different Colors)

           Pieces               16

   21729  Plastic Wave Tumbler, 22 oz    32pc
               (4 Different Colors)

                             Pieces               32
                    

   21786    Coffee Mug with Handle,  16 pc   
                 16 oz  4 Colors
                 Stainless Steel Lined    
                

          Pieces.               16
    

40021 - Coffee Mugs PDQ

40019 - Wave Tumbler PDQ
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70763 - Quick Corkscrew PDQ

   21333  Quick Corkscrew, Black   
  
                     Pieces                 24
                   

40016 - Travel Flask PDQ

   21630    Travel Flask - 10 oz., plastic      
  
                Pieces                  36
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70939 - Water Bottles

  21685   Plastic Water Bottle - 21 oz     72 pc  
 

                              Pieces                72
   

70243 - Plastic Water Bottle
            

  21847   Plastic Water Bottle - 24oz         72 pc    
                                         
                                Pieces               72
          

70462 - Water Bottles

   21570    Plastic Water Bottle, 28 oz. 
                        (3 Different Colors)
  

                    Pieces               50

70924 - Aluminum Water Bottle

   21657   Aluminum Bottle, 25 oz 
                   (3 Different Colors)    
 

                    Pieces               72
 

50 pc 72 pc
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70462 - Water Bottles

   21570    Plastic Water Bottle, 28 oz. 
                        (3 Different Colors)
  

                    Pieces               50

70924 - Aluminum Water Bottle

   21657   Aluminum Bottle, 25 oz 
                   (3 Different Colors)    
 

                    Pieces               72
 

50 pc 72 pc
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70941 - Water Bottle SS Flip Straw 70943 - Water Bottles SS Flip Top

  21708      SS Water Bottle - 20oz           72 pc
    
                                         Pieces               72
                                       

  21706   SS Water Bottle - 25oz     72 pc
     
                                          Pieces                 72
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70925 - Tumbler and Bowl 70946 - Fluted Tumblers

  21631   Tumbler, 20oz                135 pc
  21632   Salad Bowl                      36 pc  

                     Pieces            171
           

  21724   Fluted Tumbler, 20oz          144 pc
 
                   Pieces           144
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70313 - Spring Plate and Bowl Display

70312 - White Plate and Bowl Display

21888     White Plate, 10”          48 pc
21889     White Plate, 8”            48 pc
21890     White Bowl, 6”            48 pc

            Pieces               144

21901   Spring Design Plate,10”     48 pc
21902   Spring Design Plate, 8”      48 pc
21903   Spring Design Bowl, 6”      48 pc

             Pieces              144
       

L
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70364 - Ice Cube Tray Display

   21846    Ice Cube Trays, Stack/Nest  
   21185    Sports Bottle Ice Cube Trays    
   21359    Push Out Ice Cube Tray (Round)

                     Pieces             108
                

36 pc
36 pc
36 pc

57
Phone: (800) 628-3794 Fax: (800) 416-7448 Email: orders@chefcraft.com

Ev
er

yd
ay



   21359      Ice Cube Tray, Push Out (rnd)
   21532      Ice Cube Tray, Push Out (rect)
   21386      Ice Cube Tray, Iceberg, 2 pc
   21461      Ice Cube Tray, Shapes  
    
                     Pieces             144
    

70478 - Ice Cube Tray Display

36 pc
36 pc
36 pc
36 pc

21846   Ice Cube Tray, Stack/Nest 2 pc  96 pc

                         Pieces            96

70233 - Ice Cube Tray-Stackable 
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70257 - Ice Cube Tray Display

  
 21225         Ice Cube Trays, 2 pack    144 pc
   
   
                        Pieces             144
        

70647 - Ice Cube Tray Display

  
 21185      Sports Bottle Ice Cube Trays     48 pc
 21359      E-Z Out Ice Cube Trays           96 pc
  
    
                  Pieces             144
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70654 - Ice Cube Tray Display

   21185      Sport Bottle Ice Cube Tray    
   21359      E-Z Out Ice Cube Trays (Rnd) 
   21532      E-Z Out Ice Cube Trays (Rect) 
    
                         Pieces           144
   

70455 - Ice Cube Tray Display

   21225     Ice Cube Tray, 2 pc   
   21359     E-Z Out Ice Cube Trays (Rnd)
   21532     E-Z Out Ice Cube Trays (Rect)
 
                        Pieces             144

48 pc
48 pc
48 pc

48 pc
48 pc
48 pc
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70927 - Ice Cream Scoops

21312   Ice Cream Scoop, Assort. Colors
21087   Ice Cream Scoop, Translucent
20746   Ice Cream Scoop, White

                  Pieces          144

48 pc 
48 pc 
48 pc 
 

Pieces              144

Pieces               144

70252 - Ice Cream Scoops

70249 - Ice Cream Scoops

20746  Ice Cream Scoop  144 pc

21312  Ice Cream Scoop 144 pc
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70360 - Ice Cream Scoops70601 - Ice Cream Scoops

   20763  Ice Cream Scoops - Heavy Duty
 
                   Pieces               96
                 

96 pc   21679     Ice Cream Scoop, E-Z out     144 pc     

                       Pieces          144
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70980 - Clothes Pins Display

   21394     Large Clothes Pins (20 pc/pk)   
   21395     Plastic Clothes Pins (16 pc/pk)   
    
 
                    Pieces               72
              

70981 - Clothes Pins Display

   21331   Wood Clothes Pins (40 pc/pk)
                       
   

                   Pieces                60
                

36 pc
36 pc

60 pc
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70979 - Clothes Pins

   21331   Wood Clothes Pins (40 pc./pk.)
   21612   Plastic Clothes Line (66 ft.)                   
   

                     Pieces               84

60 pc
24 pc

   21395    Large Clothes Pins (16 pc/pk)   
   21611    Plastic Clothes Line (33 ft)   
   21394    Large Clothes Pins (20 pc/pk)                

                      Pieces             120
       

70936 - Clothes Pins 

48 pc
24 pc
48 pc
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70683 - Fly Swatter Display

   21041    Fly Swatter, 3 pc - 3 colors     96  pc
   
                     Pieces                 96

70262 - Fly Swatter Display

  21545      Fly Swatter, 1 pc      96 pc
  
             Pieces                96

 3 piece sets
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70269 - Kitchen Placemat Display

21835  Placemat, Orange   
21836  Placemat, Yellow     
21837  Placemat, Green      
21838  Placemat, Blue               
21839  Placemat, Purple                

Pieces         60
   
  

12 pc
12 pc
12 pc
12 pc
12 pc

70976 - Kitchen Textile Display

21807     Kitchen Towels, 6 colors,4ea   
21808    Dish Cloth 2pk,6 colors,4ea 
21809    Pot Holders,6 colors,4ea      
21810    Oven Mitt, 6 colors,2ea    

                         Pieces                     84
 

24 pc
24 pc 
24 pc 
12 pc
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70977-Kitchen Towel/Dishcloth

  
21807  Kitchen Towels, 6 colors, 8ea  
21808  Dish Cloth,2pk, 6 colors, 8ea
                                
                          Pieces                    96
                

70978-Pot Holder/Oven Mitt

   
21809  Pot Holders, 6 colors, 8ea 
21810  Oven Mitt, 6 colors, 4ea 
                     
                      Pieces                       72

48 pc
48 pc    
 

48 pc
24 pc   
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70998 - Dishcloth Display

  
21808  Dishcloth, 2pk/6 colors, 12ea   72 pc
                              
                   Pieces               72
           

70997 - Towel Display

   
21807  Kitchen Towels, 6 colors, 12ea   72 pc

                      Pieces              72
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70971 - Deluxe Brush 

   21797       Deluxe Dish Brush
   21798       Deluxe Pan Brush
   21799       Deluxe Scrub Brush
   21800       Deluxe Squeegee
         
                                          Pieces             72
                  

24 pc
24 pc
12 pc
12 pc

   21810     Oven Mitt, 6 colors, 8 ea    48 pc

                    Pieces                 48
          

70996 - Oven Mitt Display
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70975 - Kitchen Textile/Brush Assortment

Pieces                    300

   12
   12
   12
   12
   12
   12
   12
   12
   12
   12
   12
   12
   12
   12
   12
   12
   12
   12
     6
     6
     6
     6
     6
     6
   12
   12
   12
   12

21744  Kitchen Towel-Orange w/Green 
21748  Kitchen Towel-Yellow w/Green
21752  Kitchen Towel-Green w/Purple
21756  Kitchen Towel-Blue w/Green
21760  Kitchen Towel-Purple w/Green
21764  Kitchen Towel-Striped
21745  Dish Cloth, 2pk-Orange w/Green
21749  Dish Cloth, 2pk-Yellow w/Green
21753  Dish Cloth, 2pk-Green w/Purple
21757  Dish Cloth, 2pk-Blue w/Green
21761  Dish Cloth, 2pk-Purple w/Green
21765  Dish Cloth, 2pk-Striped
21746  Pot Holder-Orange w/Green
21750  Pot Holder-Yellow w/Green
21754  Pot Holder-Green w/Purple
21758  Pot Holder-Blue w/Green
21762  Pot Holder-Purple w/Green
21766  Pot Holder-Striped
21747  Oven Mitt-Orange w/Green
21751  Oven Mitt-Yellow w/Green
21755  Oven Mitt-Green w/Purple
21759  Oven Mitt-Blue w/Green
21763  Oven Mitt-Purple w/Green
21767  Oven Mitt-Striped
21797  Deluxe Dish Brush, 3 colors 
21798  Deluxe Pan Brush, 3 colors
21799  Deluxe Scrub Brush, 3 colors
21800  Deluxe Squeegee, 3 colors
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70295 - Kitchen Textile Rack 

Pieces                312

    12
    12
    12
    12
    12
    12
    12
    12
    12
    12
    12
    12
    12
    12
    12
    12
    12
    12
      6
      6
      6
      6
      6
      6
    12
    12
    12
    12
    12

21744  Kitchen Towel, Orange w/Green 
21748  Kitchen Towel, Yellow w/Green
21752  Kitchen Towel, Green w/Purple
21756  Kitchen Towel, Blue w/Green
21760  Kitchen Towel, Purple w/Green
21764  Kitchen Towel, Striped
21745  Dish Cloth, 2pk-Orange w/Green
21749  Dish Cloth, 2pk-Yellow w/Green
21753  Dish Cloth, 2pk-Green w/Purple
21757  Dish Cloth, 2pk-Blue w/Green
21761  Dish Cloth, 2pk-Purple w/Green
21765  Dish Cloth, 2pk-Striped
21746  Pot Holder, Orange w/Green
21750  Pot Holder, Yellow w/Green
21754  Pot Holder, Green w/Purple
21758  Pot Holder, Blue w/Green
21762  Pot Holder, Purple w/Green
21766  Pot Holder, Striped
21747  Oven Mit, Orange w/Green
21751  Oven Mitt, Yellow w/Green
21755  Oven Mitt, Green w/Purple
21759  Oven Mitt, Blue w/Green
21763  Oven Mitt, Purple w/Green
21767  Oven Mitt, Striped
21835  Placemat, Orange  
21836  Placemat, Yellow
21837  Placemat, Green
21838  Placemat, Blue
21839  Placemat, Purple
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Pieces                48
  

70922 - E-Z Cloth Display

21055          E-Z Cloth, 4 pack           144 pc 

Pieces             144
  

21873         Cheese Cloth, 2 Yards        24 pc
21874         Flour Sack, 2pk                  24 pc

70308 - Cheese Cloth & Flour Sack
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70307 - Bar Mop Cloth

21871    Bar Mop Cloth 12x12, 4pk    42 pc
 

Piece                     42
  

21871    Bar Mop Cloth 12x12, 4pk                24 pc
21872    Bar Mop Towel 15x18, 2pk                18 pc

Pieces            42
   

70306 - Bar Mop Cloth & Towel
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70697 - Laundry Lint Trap Display

   21453    Metal Mesh Trap, 2 pc       90 pc
  
                      Pieces              90
                    

21216    Felt Pads, 8pc                   36 pc
21251    Small Felt Squares, 12pc   36 pc
21254    White Felt Pads, 16pc        24 pc

Pieces    120
 

70965 - Felt Pad Display
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           Sku’s                18
           Pieces             575

70523 - Cleaning Quarter Pallet

Side 1

Side 2
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70986 - Baking Cups -Hearts

   21737   Window Gel Clings, Valentine
                        6 Different Designs   
   
                       Pieces              72
                

70377 - Valentine Gel Clings Display

72 pc

   21813    Hearts, White Baking Cups, 50ct   36 pc
   21814    Hearts, Pink Baking Cups, 50ct      36 pc
   
                       Pieces                   72
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70370 - Valentine Cube

       

   21623       Storage Jar - Valentine    

  
                        Pieces              48
                       

   21649       Valentine Cup, 5pc   
 

                   Pieces              150
                  

48 pc 150 pc

70915 - Valentine Cup Cube
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   21907   Window Gel Clings, St. Patrick’s Day                          
                               6 Designs 

70378 - St. Patty's Gel Clings

72pc

Pieces                72

21625   Shot Glass, 6pk                 24pc
21628    Beer Goggles                        24pc
21726     Whistle w/Shot Glass             24pc

Pieces           72

70381 - St Patty’s Day Display
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70381 - St Patty’s Day Display

21727  St. Patrick's - 16" Yard Cup     25 pc
                      w/straw    
   
                         Pieces                  25 
                     

70945 - St. Patrick’s Yard Cup

 

18 pc
12 pc
12 pc
18 pc
18 pc

21625         Shot Glasses, 6pk      
21626        Freezer Mugs   
21628         Beer Goggles
21726        Whistle & Shot Glass 
21842        Shamrock Straws      

           Pieces                   78
         

70255 -   St. Patrick’s Day Display
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70319, 70320, 70321 -Easter Storage Eggs Display

70320
   21913   Easter Storage Egg, 6.5”   
   21914   Easter Storage Eggs, 10” 
 
                                           Pieces                   72
                                           

70319
    21913   Easter Storage Egg, 6.5”- Small  
 
                                         Pieces           102
                                         

70321
    21914   Easter Storage Egg, 6.5”- Small  
 
                                         Pieces              48
                                         

48 pc
24 pc

70382 - Easter Storage Jar Display

 

      
  21561 Bunny Shape (Egg/Carrot)  24 pc     
  21562 Chick Shape (Egg/Flower)  24 pc
  21563 Bunny Face  (Pink/Blue)      24 pc  
                                 
             Pieces               72
             

70273 - Easter Plate 

      
21559   Storage Jar - 3 designs         48pc     

                                 
                      Pieces             48
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70382 - Easter Storage Jar Display

 

      
  21561 Bunny Shape (Egg/Carrot)  24 pc     
  21562 Chick Shape (Egg/Flower)  24 pc
  21563 Bunny Face  (Pink/Blue)      24 pc  
                                 
             Pieces               72
             

70273 - Easter Plate 

      
21559   Storage Jar - 3 designs         48pc     

                                 
                      Pieces             48
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70329-Easter Window PVC Clings

21908    Easter Window Gel Clings      144 pc
                          6 Designs

                       Pieces          144
                       

70328-Easter Window Gel Clings 

21911   Easter Window PVC  Clings       144 pc
                          6 Designs

                      Pieces            144
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70240 - Baking Cups - USA Flag

    21829    USA Flags, Toothpicks, 50ct       24 pc
    21819    USA Flags, Baking Cups, 50ct    60 pc
   
   
                     Pieces                  84
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70682 - Picnic Display 70479 - Picnic Display 

 21360        Table Cloth Red/White
20656        Table Cloth Clamps
 21439        Food Tent, White
      
                   Pieces             144
       

72 pc
36 pc
36 pc

 21360      Table Cloth, Red/White
 20656      Table Cloth Clamps                         
  
                      Pieces              120
         

72 pc
48 pc
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70342 - Marshmallow Skewer

21892     Marshmallow Skewer, 31”, 10pk     72 pc

                               Pieces          72
                      

70374 -Marshmallow Skewer

21892      Marshmallow Skewer     48pc
21983     Extendable Fork             24pc

Pieces         72
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70966 - E-Z Store Corn Holder/Dish

21680 E-Z Store Corn Holders, 8pc   12 pc
21741 Corn Cob Set, 9pc                 48 pc

Pieces                 60

70931- E-Z Store Corn Display

21680    E-Z Store Jumbo Corn Holders     60 pc

                               Pieces            60
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70237 - Soft Grip Corn Holders

   21075   6pc “Soft Grip” Corn Holders   
   
                        Pieces           144
              

144 pc

70239 - Corn Products

 20653     Jumbo Corn Holders, 6pc   
 20718     Corn Dishes, 2pc    
   
                 Pieces                144
                 

108 pc
  36 pc
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70386 - Picnic Display

21360   Table Cloth   48pc
20656   Table Cloth Clamps  24pc
21075   Corn Holders, 6pc  48pc

 Pieces         120
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70467 - BBQ Mop Display

 

70928, 70267 - Bamboo Skewers  

          

21571  BBQ Basting Mop,
                Wood Handle         
                                           
          Pieces               48
      

      
 70267-12”Skewers-Bamboo
            21474      100pc/Pack         
                                           
          Pieces              120
     

      
 70928-10”Skewers-Bamboo
            21664      100pc/Pack         
                                           
          Pieces              120
       

70386 - Picnic Display

21360   Table Cloth   48pc
20656   Table Cloth Clamps  24pc
21075   Corn Holders, 6pc  48pc

 Pieces         120
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21988  Grill Brush, 16” 9pc
21989  Grill Brush, 18” 9pc

Pieces         18

70373 - Grill Brush Display 70375 -Grill Cleaning Display

21987  Grill Brush         24pc
21982  Grill Stone       12pc

Pieces         36
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70375 -Grill Cleaning Display

21987  Grill Brush         24pc
21982  Grill Stone       12pc

Pieces         36

70636 - Grill Brush Display

   21367    Grill Brush, 18 inch w/Black
                                    Handle      
      
                     Pieces                 72
            

70482 - BBQing Display

   21277      Instant Read Thermometer   
   21367      18 inch Grill Brush 
   21345      Marinade Injector
   21452      16 inch Tongs
 
                     Pieces                 108
               

72 pc 24 pc
24 pc
36 pc
24 pc
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70938 - Grill Brush Display

   21495   Grill Brush- 9.5 inches
                  with SS Bristles    
    
                Pieces               72
      

72 pc

70325 - Silicone BBQ Helpers

 13070    13170    13270   13370  13470   13570   Basting Brush 
                                          13385  13485   13585   Tongs    
                                 6 pc each color

Red    Orange Yellow  Green  Blue    Purple

Pieces                    54
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70417 - BBQ Tool PDQ

    21915   BBQ Turner
    21916   BBQ Fork  
    21917   BBQ Tongs 
     
                 Pieces                    84

36 pc
24 pc
24 pc

70409 - BBQ Tool Set PDQ

   21918          BBQ Set of 3         24 pc               
 
            Pieces                        24
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70407 - with Basting Brush
 
    21915    BBQ Turner                        
    21916    BBQ Fork                            
    21917    BBQ Tongs                         
    21474    BBQ Bamboo Skewer      
    21315    Silicone Basting Brush      

 
                  Pieces                132
             

BBQ Tools PDQ’s

24 pc
24 pc
24 pc
36 pc
24 pc

   70408 - with Basting Mop
 
    21915    BBQ Turner        
    21916    BBQ Fork
    21917    BBQ Tongs
    21474    BBQ Bamboo Skewer     
    21571    BBQ Mop

 
        Pieces                132

24 pc
24 pc
24 pc
36 pc
24 pc
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70407 - with Basting Brush
 
    21915    BBQ Turner                        
    21916    BBQ Fork                            
    21917    BBQ Tongs                         
    21474    BBQ Bamboo Skewer      
    21315    Silicone Basting Brush      

 
                  Pieces                132
             

BBQ Tools PDQ’s

24 pc
24 pc
24 pc
36 pc
24 pc

   70408 - with Basting Mop
 
    21915    BBQ Turner        
    21916    BBQ Fork
    21917    BBQ Tongs
    21474    BBQ Bamboo Skewer     
    21571    BBQ Mop

 
        Pieces                132

24 pc
24 pc
24 pc
36 pc
24 pc

70828 - BBQ Half Pallet

Skus     46
Pieces           669

Side One Side Two
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70951 - Thermometer Display

   21277  Instant Thermometer           
   21275  Meat Thermometer (Glass)  
   21274  Candy Thermometer           

              Pieces                          72

24 pc
24 pc
24 pc

70245 - Baster Display

   21358   Baster, Black Bulb    
      
                        Pieces             144
    

144 pc
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70368 - Baking Gadget Display

   20488    Spatula Set (3 pc)    
   20736    Mini Scraper/Spatula    
   21465    Silicone Basting brush
   20808    Dough Scraper
   20920    Measuring Cup Set (4 pc)
   20981    Cookie Spatula, Solid
   20434    Measuring Spoon Set
   26846    Whisk, 10 Inch, Chrome Plated

                         Pieces             144
         

70483 - Baking Gadget Display II

   21581   Silicone Spatula, Wood Handle
   21582   Silicone Spoon Spatula, Wd Hnd
   21460   Measuring Spoons, White, 6 pc.
   21459   Measuring cups, White, 4 pc.
   21239   Digital Timer
   20769   Poly Spoons, White, 4 pc
   21280   Cake Decorating Kit
   20984   Wooden Spoons, Solid, 3 pc.
   21346   Cookie Cutter, Stainless Steel
   21587   Flour Sifter, Stainless Steel
 
                    Pieces                114
                 

24 pc
12 pc
12 pc
12 pc
24 pc
12 pc
36 pc
12 pc

12 pc
12 pc
12 pc
12 pc
12 pc
12 pc
12 pc
12 pc
12 pc
  6 pc
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70309 - Parchment Paper

21875     Parchment Baking Cups      
21879     Parchment Sheets         

Pieces      132
  
     

70366-Cake Decorating Display

21280   Cake Decorating Kit 
21229   Icing Syringe

                     Pieces               96
                  

48 pc
48 pc

48 pc
84 pc
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70635 - Turkey / Holiday Display

   20473    Nylon Baster    
   20918    Poultry Lacing Kit    
   21275    Glass Meat Therm.
   21277    Instant Read Therm. 
   21348    Marinade Injector -HD

                          Pieces                 132
      

   20473   Nylon Baster 
   21275   Glass Meat Thermometer  
   21345   Marinade Injector 
 
                  Pieces                 144

36 pc
12 pc
36 pc
24 pc
24 pc

36 pc
36 pc
72 pc

70634 - Baster/Thermometer/
Injector Display
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70972 - Measuring Aids 
 70627 - Nut Cracker w/o Picks

70919 - Nut Cracker with 2 Picks

   20475    Nut Cracker w/o Pick  
                
                          Pieces             72
                         

   21629      Nut Cracker w/ 2 Picks

                           Pieces             72
                    

   21791  Cup, 4pc- Black & Orange         
   21792  Cup, 4pc- Black & Green     
   21793  Cup, 4pc- Black & Blue     
   21794  Spoon, 6pc-Black & Orange  
   21795  Spoon, 6pc-Black & Green    
   21796  Spoon, 6pc-Black & Blue         
 
                         Pieces               72
                        

72 pc

72 pc

12 pc
12 pc
12 pc
12 pc
12 pc
12 pc
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70459 - Fall Storage Jar/Canister 

      
  21564  Storage Jars-3 designs              27pc
                   Screw on cover           
  21565  Storage Canister-3 designs       27 pc
                   Sealed cover  
               
                                 
                        Pieces              54
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   21736  Window Gel Clings, Halloween
                        6 Different Designs   
 
                Pieces             144
          

70964 - Halloween Gel Clings

144 pc
 

70330  - Halloween PVC Clings

21909    Halloween Window PVC  Clings    144 pc
                          6 Designs

                         Pieces             144
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     21820    Halloween Baking Cups, 50ct     72 pc

                            Pieces                72
                           

70987- Halloween Baking Cups70344 - Halloween Display

21909    Halloween Window PVC Clings,
              6 Designs
21820    Halloween Baking Cups, 50ct
21811    Halloween Straws, 100 ct

36 pc

36 pc
24 pc

Pieces                  96
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21647   Halloween Cup, 5pk        150 pc       

                 Pieces             150

70916 - Halloween Cup Display
            

70315  - Halloween Straws

21811     Halloween Straws, 100ct    108 pc       

                 Pieces            108
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21486   Cookie Cutters           96 pc
              6 Designs   
   
                          Pieces              96
    
  

21811 - Halloween Straws

40015 - Halloween Cookie Cutter Display

21811 Halloween Straws,100ct
                    
               Pieces          24
           

Phone: (800) 628-3794 Fax: (800) 416-7448 Email: orders@chefcraft.com

   
Fa

ll

105



40024- Christmas Coffee Mug PDQ

21944      Coffee Mugs      16 pcs

Pieces                         16 
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70304-Christmas Towel 
& Pot Holders

21876   Kitchen Towel 3 pc,2 designs   18 pc
21891   Pot Holder, 2 Designs             12 pc

Pieces           30
  

21877  Kitchen Towel/Dishcloth, 2pc    30 pc
21891  Pot Holder, 2 Designs               12 pc

Pieces          42

70305- Christmas Towel/Dishcloth
& Pot Holders
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70326 - Christmas PVC Cling Display

  21910   Christmas PVC Clings              144 pc
                      12 Designs
   

                  Pieces               144

70989 - Baking Cups, Christmas

   21821    Snowman Baking Cups, 50ct           24 pc
    21822    Tree w/ Snow Baking Cups, 50ct     24 pc
    21823    Tree w/ Decor Baking Cups, 50ct    24 pc
    21824    Santa Hats Baking Cups, 50ct         24 pc
   
                                Pieces           96
                             

70904 - Christmas Gel Clings

         21658   Window Gel Clings, Christmas
                            12 Different Designs   
   
  
                              Pieces             144
                         

144 pc
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70989 - Baking Cups, Christmas

   21821    Snowman Baking Cups, 50ct           24 pc
    21822    Tree w/ Snow Baking Cups, 50ct     24 pc
    21823    Tree w/ Decor Baking Cups, 50ct    24 pc
    21824    Santa Hats Baking Cups, 50ct         24 pc
   
                                Pieces           96
                             

70904 - Christmas Gel Clings

         21658   Window Gel Clings, Christmas
                            12 Different Designs   
   
  
                              Pieces             144
                         

144 pc
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70345 - Christmas Display

21910    Christmas Window PVC Clings,
              12 Designs
21821    Christmas Baking Cups,   
              Snowman 50ct
21822    Christmas Baking Cups,
              Tree w/Snow 50ct
21824    Christmas Baking Cups, Santa
               Hats 50ct
21812    Christmas Straws, 100ct

36 pc

12 pc

12 pc

12 pc

24 pc
Pieces                  96
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70961- Christmas Shaped Plate

21738  Stocking Plate - Polar Bear
            Stocking Plate - Tree
            Stocking Plate - Snowman
21739  Tree Plate - Polar Bear
            Tree Plate - Tree
            Tree Plate - Snowman
21740  Dish - Polar Bear
            Dish - Tree
            Dish - Snowman
                         Pieces           162

70982- Christmas Cookie Cutters

21221   Christmas Cookie Cutter, 2pk
21229   Icing Syringe
   
  
                        Pieces                   144
       

72 pc
12 pc

18 pc
18 pc
18 pc
18 pc
18 pc
18 pc
18 pc
18 pc
18 pc
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70299 - Round Christmas Tray Display 

          
  21423   Tray with Christmas Tree   12 pc
  21424   Tray With Snowman         12 pc
  21425   Tray With Poinsettia          12 pc
  21426   Tray With Santa               12 pc
                               
                      Pieces              48
    

70314 - Christmas Plates and Bowls 

               
 21904   Christmas Plate, 10in    48 pc
 21905   Christmas Plate, 8in      48 pc
 21906   Christmas Bowl, 6in      48 pc
                              
                  Pieces             144

70969 - Christmas Plate 

70970 - Christmas Tray 

                
 21777   Tray with Penguin, Snowman, etc 12 pc
 21778   Tray with Snowmen                     12 pc
 21779   Tray with Santa                           12 pc
 21780   Tray with Santa and Friends         12 pc
                              
                  Pieces              48

  21773   Plate with Santa & Sleigh        12 pc
  21774   Plate with Ornaments & Tree   12 pc
  21775   Plate with Christmas Tree        12 pc
  21776   Plate with Ornaments             12 pc
                               
                Pieces              48
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70969 - Christmas Plate 

70970 - Christmas Tray 

                
 21777   Tray with Penguin, Snowman, etc 12 pc
 21778   Tray with Snowmen                     12 pc
 21779   Tray with Santa                           12 pc
 21780   Tray with Santa and Friends         12 pc
                              
                  Pieces              48

  21773   Plate with Santa & Sleigh        12 pc
  21774   Plate with Ornaments & Tree   12 pc
  21775   Plate with Christmas Tree        12 pc
  21776   Plate with Ornaments             12 pc
                               
                Pieces              48

Phone: (800) 628-3794 Fax: (800) 416-7448 Email: orders@chefcraft.com

C
hr

ist
m

as

113



      
 21622    Christmas Cake Plate/Server Set   20 pc
               
                    Pieces               20

70907 - Cake Plate/Server

70905 - Snowflake Plates

  21620   Snowflake Christmas Plate, 
                  8 7/8 in., Set of 5 (Clear or Blue)
  21621   Snowflake Christmas Plate, 
                  5 3/4 in., Set of 8 (Clear or Blue)     
                            
                      Pieces            72

  
  36 pc

  36 pc
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70688 - Storage Container 

   21498    Storage Containers, Round    
                   6 pk                                                                        
   21499    Storage Containers, Square            
                   6 pk
 
                       Pieces              48 

70687 - Storage Jar

   21496    Storage Jars, Screw on Cover  
   21497    Storage Canister, Sealed Cover  
   
 
                         Pieces                54
              

24 pc

24 pc

27 pc
27 pc  
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21650 - Large Christmas Containers 

21619 - Christmas Canisters, Set of 3 

Red Cover, Bear Print
Green Cover, Santa Print

Blue Cover, Snowman Print

Candy Cane 

Gingerbread Man

  
   
                               
          Pieces                     24

11 in.- 5 quart

11 in.- 5 quart

  
   
                               
           Pieces                   12 
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   21485   Cookie Cutters                   
       12 pc Each of 8 Designs     
                       
             Pieces             96
    

21812  Christmas Straws,100ct

             Pieces                 24
    

21812 - Christmas Straws

40014 - Christmas Cookie Cutter PDQ
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70316 - Christmas Straws

   21648    Christmas Cups, 5 pc Set      . .      
 
                    Pieces              150
     

150 pc

 

70901 - Christmas Cups 

21812       Christmas Straws,  100ct    108 pc

                    Pieces            108
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70316 - Christmas Straws

   21648    Christmas Cups, 5 pc Set      . .      
 
                    Pieces              150
     

150 pc

 

70901 - Christmas Cups 

21812       Christmas Straws,  100ct    108 pc

                    Pieces            108
       

Date: 
Customer #: 

Customer PO: 
Salesperson: 

4/15/2016
BILL TO: SHIP TO:

Company:
Address: 

State: Zip: City: State: 
Zip: 

Fax: 

Disp. # Page QTY Ordered Extension
21619 Christmas Canister, Set of 3 116
21650 Large Christmas Containers 116
21811 Halloween Straws 105
21812 Christmas Straws 117
21912 Cutlery Set PDQ 12
21933 Bamboo Cutting Board PDQ 36
21934 Bamboo Cutting Board PDQ 36
21935 Bamboo Cutting Board PDQ 36
40013 Everyday Cookie Cutters 12
40014 Christmas Shelf Display 117
40015 Halloween Shelf Display 105
40016 Travel Flask PDQ 51
40017 Travel Mug PDQ 50
40019 Wave Tumbler PDQ 50
40020 Coffee Mugs PDQ 49
40021 Coffee Mugs PDQ 50
40022 Water Bottle PDQ 45
40023 Coffee Mugs PDQ 45
40024 Christmas Coffee Mug PDQ 106
40025 Water Bottle PDQ 47
40026 Water Bottle PDQ 47
40027 Vacuum Insulated Bottle 48
40028 Vacuum Insulated Can 48
40029 Vacuum Insulated Travel Mug 49
40030 Camo Patterned Travel Mug 46
40031 Patterned Travel Mug 46
70203 Can Opener Display 41
70207 Promo Kitchen Tool Assortment 26
70233 Ice Cube Tray, Stackable 58
70236 Soft Grip Corn Products 88
70237 Soft Grip Corn Holders 87
70239 Corn Products 87
70240 Baking Cups - USA Flag 83
70243 Plastic Water Bottle   52
70244 Promo Black Nylon 23
70245 Baster Display 96
70247 Grater Display 38
70249 Ice Cream Scoops 61
70252 Ice Cream Scoops 61
70255 St. Patrick's Day 79
70257 Ice Cube Tray 59
70259 Stainless Steel Tools 27
70262 Fly Swatter (1 piece) 65
70265 Cutting Mats/Paring Knives 38
70267 Skewers Bamboo 12" 89
70269 Kitchen Placemats 66
70273 Easter Plate 81
70278 Bag Clip 8
70291 Toothpick Display 43

Phone: 
Contact: 

ORDER FORM

Address: 
City: 

Chef Craft Corporation
PO. Box 370

Pewaukee, WI 53072

Orders: (800) 628-3794     orders@chefcraft.com
Phone: (262) 347-0860     Fax: (800) 416-7448

Company: 

Ship DateDescription
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Disp. # Page QTY Ordered Extension
70294 Kitchen Tool Assortment 25
70295 Kitchen Textile Rack 71
70299 Round Christmas Trays 112
70304 Christmas Towel & Pot Holders 107
70305 Christmas Towel/Dishcloth & Pot Holders 107
70306 Bar Mop Cloth & Towel 73
70307 Bar Mop Cloth   73
70308 Cheese Cloth & Flour Sack 72
70309 Parchment Paper 98
70311 Jumbo Straws 3
70312 White Plate & Bowl 56
70313 Spring Plate & Bowl 56
70314 Christmas Plate & Bowl 112
70315 Halloween Straws 104
70316 Christmas Straws 118
70319 Easter Storage Egg (small) 80
70320 Easter Storage Egg (combo) 80
70321 Easter Storage Egg (large) 80
70322 Silicone Cooking Helpers 20
70323 Assorted Silicone Tools 20
70324 Silicone Baking Display 19
70325 Silicone BBQ Helpers 92
70326 Christmas PVC Window Clings 108
70328 Easter Window Gel Clings 82
70329 Easter Window PVC Clings 82
70330 Halloween PVC Window Clings 102
70332 Silicone Tool Rack 21
70333 Silicone Turner Shelf Displays 16
70334 Silicone Basting Spoon Shelf Displays 17
70335 Silicone Mixing Spoon Shelf Display 17
70336 Silicone Ladle Shelf Displays 17
70337 Silicone Spatula Shelf Display 16
70338 Silicone Spoon Spatula Shelf Display 15
70339 Silicone Basting Brush Shelf Display 18
70342 Marshmallow Skewers 85
70344 Halloween Display 103
70345 Christmas Display 110
70346 Knife Display 34
70347 Knife Display 34
70348 Knife / Vegetable Peeler 33
70349 Product Display 35
70350 Knife / Colander Display 35
70352 Birthday Candles- Mini rack 11
70354 Silicone Tong Display 19
70355 Silicone Whisk Shelf Display 18
70356 Silicone Tong Shelf Display 18
70357 Bag Clip Display 6
70358 Bag Clip Display 6
70359 Silicone Spaghetti Fork Shelf Display 15
70360 Ice Cream Scoops 62
70361 Bag Clip Display 5
70362 Kitchen Tool and Gadget 29
70363 Bag Clip DIsplay 5
70364 Ice Cube Tray Assortment 57
70365 Silicone Bucket Rack Display 22
70366 Cake Decorating 98
70367 Kitchen Tool and Gadget 28
70368 Baking Gadget Display 97
70370 Valentine's Jar Display 77
70371 Stainless Steel Colander Display 40
70372 Assorted Stainless Steel Colanders 40
70373 Grill Brush Display 90
70374 Marshmallow Skewer Display 85
70375 Grill Cleaning Display 90

Ship DateDescription
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Disp. # Page QTY Ordered Extension
70376 Wooden Spoons Display 30
70377 Valentine's Gel Clings Display 76
70378 St Patrick's Day Gel Cling Display 78
70379 Non Skid Bottom Stainless Steel Bowl Display 39
70380 Pizza Peel Display 41
70381 St Patrick's Day Display 78
70382 Easter Storage Jar Display 81
70383 Party Accessories 12
70384 Bar Items Display 44
70385 Bag Clip Display 7
70386 Picnic Display 88
70407 BBQ Tool w/Basting Brush 94
70408 BBQ Tool w/Mop 94
70409 BBQ Tool Set 93
70417 BBQ Tool Display 93
70455 Ice Cube Tray 60
70459 Fall Storage Jar/Canister 101
70462 Water Bottles 53
70465 Plastic Cutting Boards 37
70467 BBQ Mop Display 89
70474 Combo Cutting Boards 37
70476 Trivet/Grabber 32
70478 Ice Cube Tray 58
70479 Picnic Display 84
70482 BBQing Display 91
70483 Baking Gadget Display II 97
70517 Dollar Quarter Pallet 2
70523 Cleaning Quarter Pallet 75
70601 Ice Cream Scoops 62
70627 Nut Cracker w/o Picks 100
70634 Baster/Thermometer/Injector 99
70635 Turkey/Holiday Display 99
70636 Grill Brush Display 91
70640 Plastic Kitchen Tools 23
70647 Ice Cube Tray 59
70648 Birthday Candle 10
70649 Birthday Candle 10
70654 Ice Cube Tray 60
70656 Scissors Display 31
70665 Wine Lovers Assortment 44
70668 Flexible Straws 3
70669 Flexible Straws 3
70670 Flexible &  Neon Straws 4
70682 Picnic Display 84
70683 Fly Swatter 65
70687 Storage Jar 115
70688 Storage Container 115
70690 Bag Clip 8
70694 Toothpick Display 42
70696 Jumbo Straws 4
70697 Laundry Lint Trap 74
70763 Quick Corkscrew PDQ 51
70828 BBQ Half Pallet 95
70901 Christmas Cups 118
70904 Christmas Gel Clings 109
70905 Snowflake Plates Display 114
70907 Cake Plate/Server 114
70911 Nylon Tools 24
70915 Valentine Cup Cube 77
70916 Halloween Cup Cube 104
70918 Insulated Lunch Pail 41
70919 Nut Cracker with 2 Picks 100
70922 EZ Cloth Display 72
70924 Aluminum Water Bottles 53

Description Ship Date
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70925 Tumbler and Bowl 55
70927 Ice Cream Scoops 61
70928 Skewers Bamboo 10" 89
70931 E-Z Store Corn Holder 86
70933 Toothpick Display 42
70934 Pill Organizer 31
70936 Clothes Pins 64
70938 Grill Brush Display 92
70939 Water Bottles 52
70941 Water Bottles 54
70943 Water Bottles 54
70944 SS Serving Tools 14
70945 St. Partick's Yard Cup 79
70946 Fluted Tumblers 55
70948 Pizza Cutter Display 32
70950 Corkscrew/Bottle Opener 43
70951 Thermometer Display 96
70953 Flexible Turners 27
70958 SS Bowl- Matte Display 39
70959 SS Flatware w/holder 13
70960 Stainless Steel Flatware 14
70961 Christmas Shaped Plate 111
70962 Birthday Candle 9
70964 Halloween Gel Clings 102
70965 Felt Pads 74
70966 E-Z Store Corn Holder/Dish 86
70969 Christmas Plate 113
70970 Christmas Tray 113
70971 Deluxe Brush 69
70972 Measuring Aids 100
70975 Kitchen Linens/Brush Display 70
70976 Kitchen Linen Display 66
70977 Kitchen Towel/Dishcloth 67
70978 Pot Holder/Oven Mitt 67
70979 Clothes Pins 64
70980 Clothes Pins 63
70981 Clothes Pins 63
70982 Christmas Cookie Cutters 111
70984 Steak Knife Display 33
70986 Baking Cups - Hearts 76
70987 Baking Cups - Halloween 103
70989 Baking Cups - Christmas 109
70990 Baking Cups - Everyday 9
70996 Oven Mitt Display 69
70997 Towel Display 68
70998 Dishcloth Display 68

Description Ship Date


